LTE#
1 | 6271-21
2 | 6273-21
3 | 6274-21
4 | 6275-21
5 | 6276-21
6 | 6277-21
7 | 6278-21
8 | 6279-21
9 | 6280-21
10 | 6281-21
11 | 6282-21

Estimated foregone revenue of $2,729 per unit (16 units) for a total of $43,664

OWNER NAME

SUNSET BRIDGE, INC

NFP, LLC

GAUDETTE, FRANCIS X & AMY T

BORTH BERKELEY LLC

BORTH BERKELEY LLC

BORTH BERKELEY LLC

BORTH BERKELEY LLC

BORTH BERKELEY LLC

BORTH BERKELEY LLC

BRBANROOST DEVELOPMENT LLC

BRBANROOST DEVELOPMENT LLC

LIMITED TAX EXEMPTION PROGRAM
HOMEBUYER OPPORTUNITY - HOLTE (37)

PROPERTY TAX ID NUMBER AREA STREET

R614793-PARENT

R708871-PARENT

R710589

R248670-PARENT

R248670-PARENT

R248670-PARENT

R248670-PARENT

R248670-PARENT

R248670-PARENT

R274346-PARENT

R274346-PARENT

Tof 3

611

840

3535

7550

7552

7554

7556

7558

7560

1312

1216

SE

SE

SE

NE

NE

142ND AV

155TH AV, #B

88TH AV

BERKELEY AV

BERKELEY AV

BERKELEY AV

BERKELEY AV

BERKELEY AV

BERKELEY AV

27TH AV

37TH AV

UNIT

EXHIBIT A

Resolution

December 2021

Approvals

TAX
EXEMPTION
ZIP CODE NUMBER

97230 3.102
97086 3.102
97055 3.102
97217 3.102
97217 3.102
97217 3.102
97217 3.102
97217 3.102
97217 3.102
97215 3.102
97215 3.102



12

13

14

15

16

LTE#

6283-21

6284-21

6285-21

6287-21

6288-21

OWNER NAME

BRBANROOST DEVELOPMENT LLC

BRBANROOST DEVELOPMENT LLC

BRBANROOST DEVELOPMENT LLC

DK HOMES, LLC & DANNY J JONES

DK HOMES, LLC & DANNY J JONES

LIMITED TAX EXEMPTION PROGRAM
HOMEBUYER OPPORTUNITY - HOLTE (37)

PROPERTY TAX ID NUMBER AREA STREET

R274346-PARENT

R274346-PARENT

R274346-PARENT

R333542-PARENT

R333542-PARENT

2of3

1318 NE 57TH AV

1320

1322

3847

3873

NE

NE

SE

SE

37TH AV

27TH AV

92ND AV

92ND AV

EXHIBIT A
Resolution
December 2021
Approvals

TAX
EXEMPTION
UNIT ZIP |CODE NUMBER

97215 3.102
97215 3.102
97215 3.102
97086 3.102
97086 3.102



LIMITED TAX EXEMPTION PROGRAM

HOMEBUYER OPPORTUNITY - HOLTE (37)

EXHIBIT A
Resolution
December 2021
Terminations

Estimated annual reclaimed tax revenue of $2,729 per unit (7 units) for a total of $19,103

LTE#

5126-13

5350-14

5876-19

5943-19

5944-19

5955-19

5956-19

OWNER NAME

ALLISON BREED

JIANHU LUO

PORTLAND COMMUNITY
REINVESTMENT
INITIATIVES, INC
DK HOMES, LLC &
DANNY J JONES
DK HOMES, LLC &
DANNY J JONES
DK HOMES, LLC &
DANNY J JONES
DK HOMES, LLC &
DANNY J JONES

PROPERTY
TAXID

R652976

R666626

R296079
R333542-
PARENT
R333542-
PARENT
R333541-
PARENT

R333541-
PARENT

NUMBER' AREA

9041

5225

3180

3845

3847

3873

3875

N

SE

SE

SE

SE

SE

3of3

STREET

TYLER AV

80TH AV

ARLINGTON PL

92ND AV

92ND AV

92ND AV

92ND AV

UNIT

ZIP

97203

97206

97217

97266

97266

97266

97266

TAX

EXEMPTION | REASON FOR

CODE

3.102

3.102

3.102

3.102

3.102

3.102

3.102

TERMINATION
Not owner-
occupied

Not owner-
occupied

Withdrawn

Withdrawn

Withdrawn

Withdrawn

Withdrawn



	Approvals
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